



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERVICES ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS

Date Aug. 22 19 78
Receipt and Permit number A 12875

| To the CHIEF ELECTRICAL INSPECT The undersigned hereby applies for the Portland Electrical Ordinance, the No. | a permit to make cicent utional Electrical Code | • | | |
|---|--|---------------------------------------|--------------|-------|
| LOCATION OF WORK: 228 Br. OWNER'S NAME: Richard Wa | ighton Ave. 11ace A | DDRESS:same | | |
| OUTLETS: (number of) Lights — — Receptacles — — Switches — — | | | | FEES |
| FIXTURES: (number of) Incardescent Fluorescent (Do : TOTAL Strip Fluorescent, in feet | not include strip fluores | cent) | <u>–</u> | |
| SERVICES: Permanent, total amperes _2 | 00(| | | 1.00 |
| MOTORS: (number of) Fractional HP or over | | | = | |
| RESIDENTIAL HEATING: Oil or Gas (number of units) Electric (number of rooms) | | •••• | | |
| COMMERCIAL OR INDUSTRIAL I Oil or Gas (by a main boile Oil or Gas (by separate unit Electric (total number of kw | r) | | | |
| APPLIANCES: (number of) | | Water Heaters | | |
| Ranges | | Disposals | | |
| Cook Tops | | Dishwashers | | |
| Wall Ovens | | Compactors | | |
| Dryers | | Others (denote) | | |
| Fans | | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | |
| TOTAL | | | | |
| MISCELLANEOUS: (number of) | | | | |
| Branch Panels | | | | |
| | | | | |
| Air Conditioners | | | | |
| Signs Firc/Burglar Alarms | | | | |
| Circus, Fairs, etc. | | | | |
| Alterations to wires | | | | |
| Repairs after fire | | | | |
| Repairs after fire Heavy Duty, 220v outlets | | | | |
| Emergency Lights, battery | | | | |
| Emergency Generators | | INSTALLAT! | ON FEE DUE: | |
| FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NOT FOR REMOVAL OF A "STOP OF FOR PERFORMING WORK WIT | ON ORIGINAL PER RDER" (304-16.b) 'HOUT A PERMIT (3 | MIT DOUB | LE FEE DUE: | 4.00 |
| INSPECTION: Will be ready on | , 19; or Wi | ll Call XX | | |
| TO THE ACTOR'S NAME | Robert Bra | dley | | |
| Will be ready on CONTRACTOR'S NAME: ADDRESS: TEL.: | 773-08. | | | |
| MASTER LICENSE NO.: | 1615 | SIGNATURE OF CO | V. Tycerolle | U |
| LIMITED LICENSE NO.: | | <u>Natan</u> | | all |
| | | W. Carrier | ~~~~ UNUUU | - 1-1 |

INSPECTOR'S COPY

| Section 2 | |
|--|------------------|
| ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS — | |
| Permit Number 12875 | |
| Location 228 Brighton a | 20e1, |
| Location 228 Brighton G Owner Kichard Wallace | |
| Date of Permit | |
| Final Inspection | |
| By Inspector | |
| Permit Application Register Page No. 17/9 | |
| Service Called in Service Closing-in by Marger Closing-in by by Closing-in by Closing | Jung othe man to |
| INSPECTIONS: Service Service cal Closing-in PROGRESS INSPECTIONS: COANCE COANCE JATE & - A-7 | P-28-7 |

The state of the s

FILL IN AND SIGN WITH INK

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

October 20, 1953

HERMIT JASHAD ny a portlam

| | Porlland, Maine, October 20, 1953 |
|---|--|
| | FULL MAINE |
| To the INSPECT | OR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE signed hereby applies for a permit to install the following heating, cooking or power equipment in accordance of the City of Portland, and the following specifications: Were Building of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications: No. Stories 2 Existing " |
| ance with the Lar | tre of Building dwelling No. Stores Existing |
| Location230 | Brighton Ave Carl B. Hinds, 230 Brighton Ave |
| Name and addre | ess of owner of appliance Co. 135 Marginal Way Telephone |
| | |
| , | TABLETAL AND THE STATE OF THE S |
| To installO | General Description of Work ne Ballard Burner in steam boiler system |
| \$1002\$3\$################################## | - THATUR OR POWER BOILER |
| | Any hymable material in noor success |
| Location of ap | phance — King of furnace — Casing top of furnace — Cas |
| If so, how P | plianceKind of fuel? rotected? Kind of fuel? ratected? From top of appliance or casing top of furnace tance to burnable material, from top of appliance From sides or back of appliance smoke pipe From front of appliance From sides or back of appliance |
| Minimum dis | From front of appliance |
| From top or t | smoke pipe |
| Size of chim | Other connections to saint the Rated maximum demand per hour |
| Will sufficien | t fresh air be supplied to the appliance of the supplied to the supplied t |
| *** | I shelled by underwriter's laboratories? |
| | ype of burner Ballard LC9-1 Labelled by underwriter's laboratories? Yes or be always in attendance? no Does oil supply line feed from top or bottom of tank? bottom cement cement capacity of tanks 1 - 275 gallon |
| Name and t | ype of burner Ballard Lu9-1 or be always in attendance? no Does oil supply line feed from top or bottom of tank? or beneath burner cement Number and capacity of tanks 1 - 275 gallon Number and capacity of tanks 1 - 275 gallon |
| rema of flot | beneath burner and experse |
| T andion of | oil storage |
| If two 275- | gallon tanks, will three-way valve be providedyes How many tanks fire proofed? |
| Will all tar | aks be more than five feet from any manufactures 12.55 gal. |
| Total capa | city of any existing APPLIANCE |
| | of appliance Kind of fuel? |
| Location C | of appliance Kind of fuel? |
| tt so, how | protecteur |
| | dictance to Wood of Combanna 1 hade |
| | |
| Size of ch | imney flue |
| Is hood t | nt of applianceFrom sides and backFrom sides and back |
| If gas fir | ed, how vented? MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OF SPECIAL INFORMATION |
| | WITCH LANDOUS ACT |
| | to install one 89% Watts Low Water Cut Off |
| , ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, | 120 year sips |
| ************* | ин на папаниянтина имя сапинина ста матера. Потом в применя потом в применя |
| Priliprippe -Eberies | эментерия опримента на поделживания предоставления применя пр |
| *********** | |
| ***** | To and ditional for each additional heater, etc., in same |
| ********* | nt of fee enclosed? |
| Amour buildi | ilg at same |
| , nnpoliid | Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to |
| APPROVI | see that the State and City requirement |
| | observed? <u>Yes</u> |
| ***************** | |
| ***** | BALLARD OIL & EQUIPMENT CO |
| *************************************** | BALLARD OIL & EQUIPMENT CO |
| | Signature of Installer BY: |

INSPECTION COPY

11.2 School in agenticate Alinda.

153

4mil the same of Transfer & Francisco Chair and Date of permit Approved to my series about 10 g 1,101. 36 - ALC STREET, ON BUS 18 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 360 of 1 ÷ ς;· NOTES Mingage of to got upon 18 Tunk fugi 17 a Supporte 16 Low Water Shut-off 18 Tank Life! 109----16 Instucton Card-8 Barner Rigidity 5 Name & 1 at el 14 Oil Gusge--Star Extend 9 Piplick A. 10 Valvee in Sty 8 Rind of Beat 3 Remares " 9 Vent Fige. 11 Capacity 7 Bight 1 En Phe

Ø.



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

PERMIT JSSUED
OBSERGE 1952

Portland, Maine, 9/19 /52

CITY of PORTLAND

| , | | | | |
|--|-----------------------------|---|-----------------------|---|
| To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MA | INE | | | A to account |
| The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to i | install the following heati | ng, cooking or power | r equips s: | ieni in accora- |
| ance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the Co | uy of Formana, and mejo | No Stories | 2 | Newkhuikling |
| Location 230 Brighton Ave. Use of Build | mg | han ave Por | t.land | "Existing " |
| and the state of annique of annique of the state of the s | D1008-230 | U. M. J. L | 44. man 1421-10 4-200 | |
| Name and address of owner of apphance west a series of | M.D. SO. L. W.L. W. H. | . rereption | C | |
| | Description of Work | | | • • |
| Toinstall one oil burner equipped with safe operation with steam b | h fully automat oiler | ic controls | for | |
| IF HEATER, | OR POWER BOILE | 3.R | | 2. \$ |
| Any burnab | ole material in floor surfa | ce or beneath? | | |
| Tf bow protected? | Kind o | f fuel? | | |
| Minimum distance to burnable material, from top of a | appliance or casing top | of furnace | | ····· |
| From front of appl | iance From | sides or back of app | oliance | |
| Other connections | s to same flue | | | *************************************** |
| na | Rated max | imum demand per | lour | |
| Will sufficient fresh air be supplied to the appliance to | o insure proper and safe | combustion? | | ········ |
| | OIL BURNER | | | |
| Name and type of burner Ballard Heat LC.) | Labelled b | y underwriter's labo | oratories | ?_Yes |
| True be always in attendance? No Do | es oil supply line feed fro | om top or bottom of | tankr. | 120 0 12 0 11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 |
| - ca least burner Cement | | | | |
| Taritan of all storage Regement | Number and cap | acity of tanks | T | Ear-ranc |
| ve one to to to be provided three-way valve be provided the | ded? | | | |
| are used to the many flame? | Yes How many | tanks fire proofed?. | MOHE | *************************************** |
| Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furna | ace burnersNone. | | • | |
| TF COO | KING APPLIANCE | | | |
| Location of appliance | Any burnable material ir | ı floor surface or be | neath? . | *************************************** |
| If so how protected? | Kind | of fuel? | | |
| as: the distance to wood or combustible material from | om top of appliance | | | |
| From sides an | d back | From top of smo | okepipe | |
| Other connection | ns to same flue | | | |
| If so, he | ow vented? | rorceu or gra | avityr | *************************************** |
| If gas fired, how vented? | Rated ma | iximum demand pe | r nour, | |
| MISCELLANEOUS EQUIP | MENT OR SPECIAL | L INFORMATIO | N | |
| | | | ***** | Description of the Will |
| | | | CE | VED |
| | | | EP 22 | 1952 |
| Management and the second seco | | | | i i |
| | | | Y OF PC | |
| | | *************************************** | | ······································ |
| Amount of fee enclosed? 2.00 (\$2.00 for one he | eater, etc., 50 cents addit | ional for each additi | onal hea | iter, etc., in same |
| building at same time.) | | | | . <i>1</i> |
| | | | | |
| PROVED: CO. C. C. | Will there be in char | on of the chave we | rk o ne | rson competent to |
| OK. 9.23 SZ. (Sm.) | see that the State a | | | |
| | observed? Yes | | | |
| minin manuful (u), | ODSCIVCUIA.W.S | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| Signature of Install | or Ballard Oil & | Equip. Co. | | |

INSPECTION COPY

By: PA Dranton

Permit No. 52/ 52 Fris Date of permit 9 23 2.752 Approved THEORY PARTIES A. 2.4 NOTES. HOLLANGUAGE CALLES Rind of Reat All Changes 4 Burner Rigidity & Supports of 5 Name & 1 : 7:61 167, 4 Stack Cot . . ! S Remote tagger 13 Entratos Card. TO TABLE PIECE NEW 14 ON Compa Phylageshippe 7 Bigs Lin 19 Value 11. 11 Capaci

,0.6-52

ರ್ಣ

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO REPAIR BUILERING 935



_Third__Class Building

| TITATE | Portland, Maine, FODE UNL June with the |
|----------------------------------|--|
| · | thed building in accordance with the |
| | 5, PORTLAND, ME. rengir the following described buttons: |
| To the INSPECTOR Of Book applies | Portland, Maine, Pedratary 5, PORTLAND, ME. 5, for a permit to repair the following described building in accordance with the for a permit to repair the following specifications: he City of Portland, and the following specifications: Ward Ward |
| The undersigned ling Code of t | he City of Political Within fire limits: 110 |
| Laws of Maine, the Dutter | Ward Ward Telephone Telephone |
| Location 228-230 Brighton | s for a permit to repair the following specifications: he City of Portland, and the following specifications: he City of Portland, and the following specifications: No Ward |
| Owner's name and address | Ne City of Fortune, Ward 8 Within fire limits : 110 Telephone Average Telephone Telephone Telephone Telephone Telephone |
| Owner's name and address | organ of family |
| Use of building dwelling he | sq. ft., Gross areasq. ft., Style of roof |
| ar torios11e1gitt | |
| Type of present roof covering | General Description of New Work |
| Type of Pro- | General Description |
| | . 64 400 |

To Repair after Fire to former conditon. No alterations.

(Cause - not known - basement fire) RECORDERENT LO WALLED If Roof Covering is to be Repaired or Renewed ___, Area then repaired_ Area of roof to be repaired now? Type of roofing to be used_ Trade name and grade of roof covering to be used___. Estimated cost \$ 1,000.

INSPECTION COPY

Permit No. 35 Ward TASS MICELLAS CAPT Location 328230 Owner 300 " " " " Come of Justine Date of permit Notif. closing in 2/7/35-440PM. Inspn: closing-in 219/35-CN is Book Cracified is a to Regulate as the exect Final Inspn. Dimental of chance Cert. of Occupancy issued NOTES ر چا N.



To the

Location, ownership, and detail must be correct, complete and legible. Separate application required for every building.

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO BUILD A PRIVATE GARAGE

Portland, Me., July 16,1924 19

INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to build, according to the following Specifications:-

| Location 228 Brighton Ave Fire Districts |
|--|
| Name of owner is? Mrs Ina Hinds Address 228 Brighton Ave |
| Name of mechanic is? George Hinds Address " " turu |
| Proposes occupancy of building (purpose)? Private garage forone |
| cars only, and so space to be let. |
| Not nearer than two feet from any lot line, will not obstruct windows of adjoining property. |
| A Pyrene fire extinguisher to be kept in garage. |
| Size of building, No. of feet front?12ft; No. of feet rear?12ft; No. of feet deep?17ft |
| No. of stories?1 |
| No. of feet in height from the mean grade of street to the highest part of the roof? 12ft |
| Floor to be ! concrete |
| Will the roof be flat, pitch, mansard or hip?pitch Material of roofing?asphalt |
| Will there be a chimney? .no Will the flues be lined? |
| Will the building conform to the requirements of the law? yes |
| Will the building be as good in appearance as other surrounding buildings? |
| Have you or any person acting for you previously applied for a permit to build a private garage? |
| If so, state the particulars |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| Estimated Cost, |
| Signature of owner or authorized representatative, |
| Address, /) - (-+ |



City of Portland.

OFFICE OF INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS

| | To the Inspector of Buildings of the City of Portland: | 2=5=13 ₌ 191 |
|--------|--|--|
| | ine undersional | |
| | The undersigned respectfully makes application for a street, at numb fect wide; also an addition to be steet long, feet wide and the feet wide and the feet long, feet wide and the feet wide and the feet long. | fort 1 |
| | and to be | used as a Daw 774 |
| | CELLAR WALL—To be constructed of Stone batter to inches on the | be. 20 inches mid. |
| | UNDERPENDING M. A. MINGAL | |
| | UNDERPINNING—To be. Brick sill | nning from top of cellar wall to bottom of |
| | To be constructed of ocd | of Reigh St |
| | to be used. If wood construction, sills to be | concrete state mix and rainfact. |
| | Poets Poets C. A. A. A. C. | Fage |
| | This building will be used for the property of the control of the | to be spaced 15 thenre 6 |
| | to be used. If wood construction, sills to be 6-8" Fosts Girts. Fill 1 ng This building will be used for the purposes of tenements, or other family uses state number of families If for manufacturing or mercantile purposes state charaveight to be carried by the floor.) Number of families on floor. One Total number of families Two Manufacturing (state character). Estimated load on floors per st. ft. 60° 120 | accommodated and number on each floor, eter of business and amount of estimated |
| | | |
| | Estimated load on floors per sa ft 60° 11 | 读::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::: |
| | Mercantile business (state observed) | ********* |
| | It building is used for tenement house or family use and it ions of the Building Laws regarding dividing partitions. | ore than one family, the following |
| | FIRESTOPS—All bearing and center partitions will have firestons and between each set of flower. | and be adhered to Quote Law re. this). |
| | and between each set of floor timbers. Where ledger board tight against bottom of ledger boards, of same size as wall buildings may consider necessary. | cut in tight on top of each partition cap ls are used there shall be firestops cut in |
| | STAIRWAYS-No in built | the inspector of |
| | STAIRWAYS—No. in buildingTwolocation. withwalls to be lathed with Wood | Front. & Rear to be enclosed |
| • | 2. Rafters to 12 | 5"Hip-rafters 3-8" 18 |
| | ROOF—To be constructed of | |
| Ī | Pay windows to be made of | h |
| τ. | Chiraneye, Smoke flues to be fined with Flue Lining and | ed with a 10 instance |
| I. | Stimated Cost of Building \$5,000 NSPECTION—The Inspector of Buildings is to be notified when be Builder is. Norton & Ferger. The Builder is. Norton & Ferger. | 10 mer offiside collar and an |
| T V | LAST ECTION—The Inspector of Buildings is to be notified when be 24 hours before the lathing is begun. The Builder is. Norton & Peterson Address. The Architect is. Address. Address. | illding is ready for lathing and at least |
| 7" | he Owner is Hone Dai | Washington Ave |
| , 41 | Deviation will be made from the chart | Washington Assa |
| 11 | ne above petition was growned to | permission from the Inspector of |
| Y.J.J. | tloor timbara to be a secondary of | |
| ٠ | · deservations and a second of the second of | uced. 16. in. on. centers. |
| ••• | | ******************************* |
| 1, 3, | | ******** |
| | (Applicant to sign here . | Hours Olton |